
February 4, 2021 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

2021-02-04 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training DHHS Curtis J. Edwards cjedwards@halh.nv.gov

2021-02-04 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dmvnv Dana Purcell dpurcell@dmv.nv.gov

2021-02-04 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhhs Daniel E. Dinell ddinnell@dhhs.nv.gov 

2021-02-04 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhhs Haley Brown habrown@health.nv.gov

2021-02-04 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dmvnv Kevin Malone kmalone@dmv.nv.gov

2021-02-04 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training doi Laura Adair ladler@doi.nv.gov 

2021-02-04 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training doe Marie St. Clair Mstclair@doe.nv.gov

2021-02-04 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training adsd Megan McCarthy MMcCarthy.contractor@adsd.nv.gov 

2021-02-04 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Nicolas Green nicholas.green@dhcfp.nv.gov

2021-02-04 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Rachel Mullane rmullane@dhcfp.nv.gov

2021-02-04 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training ndep Shantell Davis hantell.davis@ndep.nv.gov 

2021-02-04 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training parks Shirley Chroma sdecrona@parks.nv.gov

2021-02-04 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training Wendy (guest)
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